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Brake DOT 4

SYNERGY BRAKE DOT 4 is a premium, non-petroleum 
automotive brake fluid, designed for us in a wide range of 
conventional hydraulic brake and clutch systems in severe 
service conditions or where DOT 4 fluids are recommended.

About

-  Excellent braking response
-  Reliable operation in severe service
-  Saves on maintenance
-  Reduces inventory costs

Product Benefits

Synergy Brake DOT 4 meets or exceeds the following performance standards:
-  US Federal Motor Vehicle Safety Standard (FMVSS) No. 116 DOT 4
-  SAE J1704
-  ISO 4925

Specifications

Specific Gravity
Equilibrium Reflux Boiling Point 
Wet Equilibrium Reflux Boiling Point 
Kinematic Viscosity @ 100°C
Kinematic Viscosity @ -40°C
pH

Properties & Characteristics (Typical Values)

Unit
gr/cm3

°C
°C

mm2/s
mm2/s

-

Values
1.1
258
163
2.1

1073
8.64


