Brake DOT 4

About

SYNERGY BRAKE DOT 4 is a premium, non-petroleum automotive brake fluid, designed for us in a wide range of conventional hydraulic brake and clutch systems in severe service conditions or where DOT 4 fluids are recommended.



Properties & Characteristics (Typical Values)

	Unit	Values
Specific Gravity	gr/cm3	1.1
Equilibrium Reflux Boiling Point	°C	258
Wet Equilibrium Reflux Boiling Point	°C	163
Kinematic Viscosity @ 100°C	mm2/s	2.1
Kinematic Viscosity @ -40°C	mm2/s	1073
рН	-	8.64

Product Benefits

- Excellent braking response
- Reliable operation in severe service
- Saves on maintenance
- Reduces inventory costs

Specifications

Synergy Brake DOT 4 meets or exceeds the following performance standards:

- US Federal Motor Vehicle Safety Standard (FMVSS) No. 116 DOT 4
- SAE J1704
- ISO 4925